Position

City Engineer

Interim Public Works Director
Civil Engineer

Transportation Engineer
Capital Proj Program Manager
Public Works Manager

Public Works Manager
Associate Civil Engineer
Public Works Manager
Principal Civil Engineer

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor

Senior Management Analyst

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor

Senior Management Analyst

Public Works Maintenance
Supervisor

Assistant Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Assistant Civil Engineer
Analyst

Housing Supervisor

Public Services Leadworker
Public Works Inspector
Public Services Leadworker
Public Services Leadworker
Public Services Leadworker
Public Services Leadworker
Pier Maintenance Leadworker

Building Maint Leadworker

Other Positions Held City

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Department

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

Total Wages

$150,900
$145,954
$132,835
$127,691
$122,006
$121,059
$116,344
$114,873
$105,467
$102,330
$101,901

$101,844
$99,397

$97,557
$97,333

$94,356
$87,004
$86,304
$81,765
$81,709
$81,093
$70,719
$69,409
$67,148
$64,915
$64,598
$64,272
$62,022

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,478
$41,919
$30,999
$34,342
$35,100
$24,219
$30,436
$29,604
$31,030
$30,578
$31,757

$30,362
$31,173

$23,136
$22,406

$27,037
$27,852
$28,996
$28,217
$26,492
$26,355
$25,911
$28,198
$26,765
$26,323
$16,738
$19,203
$23,646



Park Maintenance Leadworker
Pump Station Operator
Building Maintenance Worker
Public Services Leadworker
Senior Mechanic

Irrigation Technician

Public Services Leadworker
Public Services Leadworker
Senior Mechanic

Senior Park Caretaker
Equipment Operator
Equipment Operator
Maintenance Worker I

Pump Station Operator
Building Maint Worker
Building Maintenance Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Housing Specialist

Building Maintenance Worker
Senior Admin Specialist
Senior Park Caretaker

Senior Park Caretaker
Maintenance Worker |

Senior Park Caretaker

Traffic Painter

Equipment Operator

Senior Park Caretaker
Equipment Operator

Senior Park Caretaker
Maintenance Worker |
Equipment Operator

Building Maintenance Worker

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$61,610
$61,602
$60,970
$60,091
$59,885
$59,783
$59,758
$59,691
$59,167
$58,907
$58,341
$57,459
$56,018
$55,169
$54,930
$54,809
$54,371
$54,127
$54,111
$53,868
$53,330
$53,294
$53,033
$52,519
$51,759
$51,227
$51,081
$50,840
$50,686
$50,543
$50,404
$50,152

$27,732
$17,795
$22,637
$19,397
$27,661
$27,191
$18,666
$19,345
$19,160
$24,304
$19,353
$24,384
$14,675
$23,247
$26,069
$14,842
$25,104
$17,803
$25,970
$21,388
$25,908
$26,083
$25,129
$23,292
$17,878
$17,750
$25,902
$17,670
$16,747
$15,855
$26,088
$17,005



Senior Park Caretaker
Equipment Service Worker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Park Caretaker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Park Caretaker
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Painter

Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Maintenance Worker |
Electrician Leadworker
Building Maintenance Worker
Recycling Ranger
Senior Administrative Specialist
Electrician

Maintenance Worker |

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$49,234
$47,974
$47,700
$47,684
$47,673
$47,620
$47,489
$47,296
$47,115
$46,041
$46,015
$45,863
$45,467
$45,444
$45,411
$45,391
$45,175
$45,020
$44,906
$44,534
$44,342
$44,163
$43,978
$43,843
$43,730
$43,637
$38,753
$38,125
$36,889
$36,207
$34,158
$32,156

$22,479
$25,555
$21,155
$24,747
$25,392
$16,605
$24,434
$16,874
$25,363
$11,484
$21,155
$15,914
$24,434
$21,622
$15,684
$24,446
$21,386
$15,320
$24,528
$21,693
$15,834
$24,434
$24,434
$15,883
$21,146
$15,429

$7,872
$16,470
$11,906
$19,377

$9,313
$21,207



Office Assistant
Equipment Operator

Public Services Leadworker

Maintenance Trainee |
Associate Civil Engineer
Project Manager
Recycling Specialist
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Electrician Leadworker
Building Maint Worker
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Electrician
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Electrician
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |

Maintenance Trainee |

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$28,350
$21,444
$21,186
$20,749
$19,217
$18,241
$15,570
$15,451
$15,310
$14,385
$14,190
$14,165
$13,947
$13,901
$13,859
$13,560
$13,524
$13,078
$12,890
$12,584
$12,349
$12,091
$10,569
$10,540
$10,411
$10,196

$9,982

$9,882

$9,665

$9,647

$9,559

$9,112

$4,143
$0
$4,121
$3,028
$3,293
$2,898
$5,146
$0
$0
$4,067
$2,514
$0
$0
$1,917
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,667
$0
$0
$3,109
$0
$0
$0



Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Worker |
Office Assistant
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Mechanic
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Office Assistant
Administrative Intern
Maintenance Trainee |
Office Assistant
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |
Office Assistant
Maintenance Trainee |
Maintenance Trainee |

Maintenance Trainee |

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$8,748
$8,348
$8,254
$7,925
$7,908
$7,743
$7,635
$6,713
$5,508
$5,452
$5,382
$5,249
$5,167
$4,865
$3,683
$3,540
$3,390
$3,360
$2,732
$2,650
$1,821
$1,686
$1,554
$1,445
$1,360
$1,246
$1,222
$1,175
$1,080

$928

$834

$447

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$2,593
$0
$0
$0
$0
$1,330
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Maintenance Trainee |
Building & Engineering Tech

Maintenance Trainee |

Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach
Redondo Beach

Public Works
Public Works
Public Works

$411
$356
$294

$0
$0
$0



