Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Engineer		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$150,900	\$36,478
Interim Public Works Director		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$145,954	\$41,919
Civil Engineer		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$132,835	\$30,999
Transportation Engineer		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$127,691	\$34,342
Capital Proj Program Manager		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$122,006	\$35,100
Public Works Manager		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$121,059	\$24,219
Public Works Manager		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$116,344	\$30,436
Associate Civil Engineer		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$114,873	\$29,604
Public Works Manager		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$105,467	\$31,030
Principal Civil Engineer		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$102,330	\$30,578
Public Works Maintenance Supervisor		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$101,901	\$31,757
Senior Management Analyst		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$101,844	\$30,362
Public Works Maintenance Supervisor		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$99,397	\$31,173
Senior Management Analyst		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$97,557	\$23,136
Public Works Maintenance Supervisor		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$97,333	\$22,406
Assistant Civil Engineer		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$94,356	\$27,037
Associate Civil Engineer		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$87,004	\$27,852
Assistant Civil Engineer		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$86,304	\$28,996
Analyst		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$81,765	\$28,217
Housing Supervisor		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$81,709	\$26,492
Public Services Leadworker		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$81,093	\$26,355
Public Works Inspector		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$70,719	\$25,911
Public Services Leadworker		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$69,409	\$28,198
Public Services Leadworker		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$67,148	\$26,765
Public Services Leadworker		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$64,915	\$26,323
Public Services Leadworker		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$64,598	\$16,738
Pier Maintenance Leadworker		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$64,272	\$19,203
Building Maint Leadworker		Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$62,022	\$23,646

Park Maintenance Leadworker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$61,610	\$27,732
Pump Station Operator	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$61,602	\$17,795
Building Maintenance Worker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$60,970	\$22,637
Public Services Leadworker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$60,091	\$19,397
Senior Mechanic	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$59,885	\$27,661
Irrigation Technician	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$59,783	\$27,191
Public Services Leadworker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$59,758	\$18,666
Public Services Leadworker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$59,691	\$19,345
Senior Mechanic	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$59,167	\$19,160
Senior Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$58,907	\$24,304
Equipment Operator	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$58,341	\$19,353
Equipment Operator	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$57,459	\$24,384
Maintenance Worker II	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$56,018	\$14,675
Pump Station Operator	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$55,169	\$23,247
Building Maint Worker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$54,930	\$26,069
Building Maintenance Worker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$54,809	\$14,842
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$54,371	\$25,104
Housing Specialist	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$54,127	\$17,803
Building Maintenance Worker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$54,111	\$25,970
Senior Admin Specialist	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$53,868	\$21,388
Senior Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$53,330	\$25,908
Senior Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$53,294	\$26,083
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$53,033	\$25,129
Senior Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$52,519	\$23,292
Traffic Painter	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$51,759	\$17,878
Equipment Operator	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$51,227	\$17,750
Senior Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$51,081	\$25,902
Equipment Operator	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$50,840	\$17,670
Senior Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$50,686	\$16,747
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$50,543	\$15,855
Equipment Operator	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$50,404	\$26,088
Building Maintenance Worker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$50,152	\$17,005

Senior Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$49,234	\$22,479
Equipment Service Worker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$47,974	\$25,555
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$47,700	\$21,155
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$47,684	\$24,747
Maintenance Worker II	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$47,673	\$25,392
Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$47,620	\$16,605
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$47,489	\$24,434
Maintenance Worker II	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$47,296	\$16,874
Maintenance Worker II	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$47,115	\$25,363
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$46,041	\$11,484
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$46,015	\$21,155
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$45,863	\$15,914
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$45,467	\$24,434
Park Caretaker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$45,444	\$21,622
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$45,411	\$15,684
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$45,391	\$24,446
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$45,175	\$21,386
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$45,020	\$15,320
Painter	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$44,906	\$24,528
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$44,534	\$21,693
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$44,342	\$15,834
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$44,163	\$24,434
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$43,978	\$24,434
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$43,843	\$15,883
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$43,730	\$21,146
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$43,637	\$15,429
Electrician Leadworker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$38,753	\$7,872
Building Maintenance Worker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$38,125	\$16,470
Recycling Ranger	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$36,889	\$11,906
Senior Administrative Specialist	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$36,207	\$19,377
Electrician	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$34,158	\$9,313
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$32,156	\$21,207

Office Assistant	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$28,350	\$4,143
Equipment Operator	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$21,444	\$0
Public Services Leadworker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$21,186	\$4,121
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$20,749	\$3,028
Associate Civil Engineer	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$19,217	\$3,293
Project Manager	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$18,241	\$2,898
Recycling Specialist	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$15,570	\$5,146
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$15,451	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$15,310	\$0
Electrician Leadworker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$14,385	\$4,067
Building Maint Worker	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$14,190	\$2,514
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$14,165	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$13,947	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$13,901	\$1,917
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$13,859	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$13,560	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$13,524	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$13,078	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$12,890	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$12,584	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$12,349	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$12,091	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$10,569	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$10,540	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$10,411	\$0
Electrician	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$10,196	\$2,667
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$9,982	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$9,882	\$0
Electrician	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$9,665	\$3,109
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$9,647	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$9,559	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$9,112	\$0

Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$8,748	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$8,348	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$8,254	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$7,925	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$7,908	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$7,743	\$0
Maintenance Worker I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$7,635	\$2,593
Office Assistant	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$6,713	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$5,508	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$5,452	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$5,382	\$0
Mechanic	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$5,249	\$1,330
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$5,167	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$4,865	\$0
Office Assistant	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$3,683	\$0
Administrative Intern	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$3,540	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$3,390	\$0
Office Assistant	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$3,360	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$2,732	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$2,650	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,821	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,686	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,554	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,445	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,360	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,246	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,222	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,175	\$0
Office Assistant	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$1,080	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$928	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$834	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$447	\$0

Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$411	\$0
Building & Engineering Tech	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$356	\$0
Maintenance Trainee I	Redondo Beach	Public Works	\$294	\$0